15.24 On the East and West sides of North 1st Avenue from the North 1st Avenue Railroad Crossing 

for the Iowa Interstate Railroad North to the Corporate Limits. 

15.25 Villa Pines Circle in its entirety, except for the off-street parking area provided for visitors and 

residents. 

15.26 On the West side of Orchard Court, beginning four hundred seventy-five (475) feet South of 
Valley View Drive, continuing south around the cul-de-sac to a point ending four hundred 

seventy-five (475) feet South of Valley View Drive on the East side of Orchard Court. 

15.27 On the East Side of Pleasant Avenue in its entirety. 

15.28 On the East Side of Cliff Court in its entirety. 

15.29 On the South Side of 3rd Street in its entirety.

[...]

of the Board of Trustees, or the Board of Trustees shall cause signs to be posted in all areas where 

parking is limited or prohibited, indicating such limitations or prohibitions. 

Section 18 Weight. It shall be unlawful to drive on any street any motor vehicle with a weight, including load, in 
excess of twelve thousand (12,000) pounds. 

Section 19 Spilling Loads. No vehicle shall be so loaded that any part of its load spills or drops on any street or 
alley in the Village. 

Section 20 Bicycles. 

20.1 Every bicycle when in use at night time shall be equipped with a lamp on the front which shall